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Adair Shelia McGaha sheilamcgaha@lc-caa.org 270-566-4699

Allen Corneshia Jackson corneshia.jackson@casoky.org 270-535-9648

Anderson Linda East Linda.east@bgcap.org 859-339-2308

Ballard Sheena Wilson Sheena.w@wkas-ky.org 270-983-1213

Barren Sandra Lindsey slindsey@casoky.org 270-202-7367

Bath Hershell Evans hershell.evans@gatewaycaa.org 606-495-5362

Bell Ashley Fugate ashley.fugate@gracehealthky.org 606-245-0006

Boone Tiffany Armstrong armstrongt@nkcac.org 859-207-5591
Cassandra Sullivan csullivan@nkcac.org 859-912-7955

Bourbon Jessica Nolan Jessica.nolan@commaction.org 859-537-3259
Shaniah Walden Shaniah.walden@commaction.org 859-629-5114

Boyd Melissa Layman melissa.layman@northeastkycaa.net 606-225-7421

Boyle Julia Turpin Julia.turpin@bgcap.org 502-232-4456
Linda East Linda.east@bgcap.org 859-339-2308

Bracken Kelsey Turner kturner@lvcap.com 606-748-8807

Breathitt Courtney Hudson courtney.hudson@juniperhealth.org 606-567-5253

Breckinridge Jeanna Smith Jeanna.Smith@kipda.org 502-918-1379

Bullitt Ginny Whitt ginny.whitt@kipda.org 502-536-0196

Butler Rebecca Cannon Rebecca.cannon@casoky.org 270-202-1327

Caldwell Audra Durham Audra.baker@pacs-ky.org 270-348-6020

Calloway Hunter Stubblefield hunter.stubblefield@wkas-ky.org 270-970-9558
Amber Smith amber.smith@wkas-ky.org 270-978-4392

Campbell N/A N/A N/A 

Carlisle Morgan Holt Morgan.h@wkas-ky.org 270-205-7889

Carroll N/A N/A N/A 

Carter Alicia Wilson alicia.wilson@northeastkycaa.net 606-548-9624

Casey Leslie Long Leslie.long@lc-caa.org 606-305-9506

Christian Michelle Myers Michelle.m@pacs-ky.org 270-348-0068
Teresa Newton Teresa.venable@pacs-ky.org 270-348-0477

Clark 
CaraGrace Cain cgcain@foothillscap.org 859-408-1134
Angela Davis adavis@foothillscap.org 859-544-5880
Maggie Shepard mshepard@foothillscap.org 859-452-0809

Clay Ashley Carroll ashley.carroll@gracehealthky.org 606-594-4889

Clinton Patricia Carol Johnson Carol.johnson@lc-caa.org 606-305-0763

Crittenden Kelsey Peters Kelsey.peters@pacs-ky.org 270-498-4727

Cumberland Carol Grider carol.grider@lc-caa.org 270-566-4712
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Daviess Jennifer Higdon jhigdon@audubon-area.com 270-499-3765
Graham Temple gtemple@audubon-area.com 270-903-2430

Edmonson Rebecca Cannon Rebecca.cannon@casoky.org 270-202-1327

Elliott Ginger Conn Ginger.conn@nkcaa.net 606-225-7418

Estill Joseph Killin jkillin@foothillscap.org 859-302-9547

Fayette 

Lavonne Byrdsong lavonne.byrdsong@commaction.org 859-537-8502
Joshua Whitt Joshua.whitt@commaction.org 859-537-3634
Shaniah Walden Shaniah.walden@commaction.org 859-537-3259
Marishia Hamilton Marishia.Hamilton@commaction.org 859-469-1984

Fleming Kelsey Turner kturner@lvcap.com 606-748-8807
Terra Vice tvice@lvcap.com 606-748-1216

Floyd 
Kaysha Caudill kaycau09262022@bshc.org 606-637-6377

Lisa Hamilton lisham05022022@bshc.org 606-886-8546
606-791-8319

Franklin Linda East Linda.east@bgcap.org 859-339-2308

Fulton Samantha Penrod Samantha.p@wkas-ky.org 270-727-0047

Gallatin Tiffany Armstrong armstrongt@nkcac.org 859-207-5591

Garrard Michelle Ballew Michelle.ballew@bgcap.org 502-682-0944

Grant Jaden Duncan jadend@nkcac.org 859-201-5397

Graves Temple Hill Temple.h@wkas-ky.org 270-247-4046
Morgan Holt Morgan.h@wkas-ky.org 270-205-7889

Grayson Jeanna Smith Jeanna.Smith@kipda.org 502-918-1379

Green Robert Chapman robert.chapman@lc-caa.org 270-566-4705

Greenup Donna Baldridge donna.baldridge@northeastkycaa.net 606-548-4037

Hancock Erika Hatfield ehatfield@audubon-area.com 270-454-4249

Hardin Jeanna Smith Jeanna.Smith@kipda.org 502-918-1379

Harlan Kayla McQueen kayla.mcqueen@mtncomp.org 606-573-7771
Claudia Renee Bowman claudia.bowman@mtncomp.org 606-909-6044

Harrison Jessica Nolan Jessica.nolan@commaction.org 859-629-5114

Hart Sandra Lindsey slindsey@casoky.org 270-202-7367

Henderson Graham Temple gtemple@audubon-area.com 270-903-2430

Henry N/A N/A N/A 

Hickman Morgan Holt Morgan.h@wkas-ky.org 270-205-7889

Hopkins Audra Durham Audra.baker@pacs-ky.org 270-348-6020

Jackson Dean Corrick dcorrick@foothillscap.org 859-302-5546

Jefferson Arnisha Williams Arnisha.Williams@louisvilleky.gov 502-403-5869
Danielle Mack Danielle.Mack@louisvilleky.gov 502-416-8807
Jennifer Mendez Jennifer.Mendez@louisvilleky.gov 502-489-4744
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Jefferson Mary Beth Mullican Marybeth.mullican@kipda.org 502-693-1588
Mohamed Abdirahim somali1@kipda.org 502-536-3933
Margaret Chege somali2@kipda.org 502-693-0267

Jessamine Aynslee Hart Aynslee.hart@bgcap.org 502-956-6356

Johnson Tarah Sparks Tarspa08162021@bshc.org 606-791-8171
606-887-6145

Kenton 

Miyka Taylor m.taylor@nkcac.org 859-295-1081
Jillian Connelly jconnelly@nkcac.org 859-652-5217
Seliza Krull skrull@nkcac.org 859-653-0279
Vickie Flynn vflynn@nkcac.org 859-380-5405

Knott Marsha Slone mmiller@pccek.com 606-216-1281

Knox Pattie Couch pattie.couch@gracehealthky.org 606-309-7939

LaRue Ginny Whitt ginny.whitt@kipda.org 502-536-0196

Laurel Brooks Cawood brooks.cawood@gracehealthky.org 606-389-6708
Tyler Dotson tyler.dotson@gracehealthky.org 606-245-0007

Lawrence Charlotte Marcum c.marcum@northeastkycaa.net 606-225-9432

Lee Kimberly Sparks Kimberly.sparks@juniperhealth.org 606-495-5128

Leslie Della Adams Della.adams@gracehealthky.org 606-245-0005
Chelsea Taylor cwilliams@pccek.com 606-216-1270

Letcher 
Scott Gross scott.gross@mtncomp.org 606-633-4871
Lennie Holbrook lennie.holbrook@mtncomp.org 606-633-4871
Rachel Jenkins rachel.jenkins@mtncomp.org 606-633-4871

Lewis Kelsey Turner kturner@lvcap.com 606-748-8807
Terra Vice tvice@lvcap.com 606-748-1216

Lincoln Michelle Ballew Michelle.ballew@bgcap.org 502-682-0944
Linda East Linda.east@bgcap.org 859-339-2308

Livingston Kelsey Peters Kelsey.peters@pacs-ky.org 270-498-4727

Logan Angela Todd angela.todd@casoky.org 270-599-2083

Lyon Kelsey Peters Kelsey.peters@pacs-ky.org 270-498-4727

McCracken Jeff Lindsey Jeff.l@wkas-ky.org 270-970-4860
Rana Sullivan Rana.s@wkas-ky.org 270-331-5700

McCreary John Saldaris john.saldaris@lc-caa.org 270-566-4704

McLean Jennifer Higdon jhigdon@audubon-area.com 270-499-3765

Madison 
CaraGrace Cain cgcain@foothillscap.org 859-408-1134
Angela Davis adavis@foothillscap.org 859-544-5880
Maggie Shepard mshepard@foothillscap.org 859-452-0809

Magoffin Melinda Dillion meldil01052015@bshc.org 606-349-5126
606-791-8154

Marion Ginny Whitt ginny.whitt@kipda.org 502-536-0196

Marshall Tia Hughes tia.h@wkas-ky.org 270-727-0918
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Martin Regina Crum regcru02082021@bshc.org 606-626-6099

Mason Kelsey Turner kturner@lvcap.com 606-748-8807
Terra Vice tvice@lvcap.com 606-748-1216

Meade Jeanna Smith Jeanna.Smith@kipda.org 502-918-1379

Menifee Hershell Evans hershell.evans@gatewaycaa.org 606-495-5362

Mercer Aynslee Hart Aynslee.hart@bgcap.org 502-956-6356

Metcalfe Diana Sneed dsneed@casoky.org 270-975-8949

Monroe Diana Sneed dsneed@casoky.org 270-975-8949

Montgomery Linda Donaldson Linda.donaldson@gatewaycaa.org 606-495-1423

Morgan Vivica Gillispie vivica.gillispie@gatewaycaa.org 606-495-0006

Muhlenberg Teresa Newton Teresa.venable@pacs-ky.org 270-348-0477

Nelson Ginny Whitt ginny.whitt@kipda.org 502-536-0196

Nicholas Jessica Nolan Jessica.nolan@commaction.org 859-629-5114

Ohio Erika Hatfield ehatfield@audubon-area.com 270-454-4249

Oldham   

Owen Lauren Keith lkeith@nkcac.org 502-484-2116

Owsley Mereena Zachary Mereena.zachary@mtncomp.org 606-505-0302

Pendleton Jaden Duncan jadend@nkcac.org 859-201-5397

Perry 

Barbara Calhoun bcalhoun@pccek.com 606-216-6119
Tammy Weddington tweddington@pccek.com 606-216-2117
Reda McIntyre rmcintyre@pccek.com 606-216-1753
Marsha Slone mmiller@pccek.com 606-216-1281
Rhonda Hall rhall@pccek.com 606-216-1276
Aailyah Gibson aaliyahgibson@pccek.com 606-438-3704

Pike 
August Newsome a.newsome@bshc.org 606-639-3135

Georgia Funk g.funk@bshc.org 606-637-6377
606-794-4656

Powell Joseph Killin jkillin@foothillscap.org 859-302-9547

Pulaski Rhonda Barnes rhonda.barnes@lc-caa.org 270-566-4703

Robertson Kelsey Turner kturner@lvcap.com 606-748-8807
Terra Vice tvice@lvcap.com 606-748-1216

Rockcastle Dean Corrick dcorrick@foothillscap.org 859-302-5546

Rowan Audrey Johnson audrey.johnson@gatewaycaa.org 606-359-5020

Russell Patricia Carol Johnson Carol.johnson@lc-caa.org 606-305-0763

Scott Linda East Linda.east@bgcap.org 859-339-2308

Shelby N/A N/A N/A 

Simpson Angela Todd angela.todd@casoky.org 270-599-2083

mailto:regcru02082021@bshc.org
mailto:kturner@lvcap.com
mailto:tvice@lvcap.com
mailto:Jeanna.Smith@kipda.org
mailto:hershell.evans@gatewaycaa.org
mailto:Aynslee.hart@bgcap.org
mailto:dsneed@casoky.org
mailto:dsneed@casoky.org
mailto:Linda.donaldson@gatewaycaa.org
mailto:vivica.gillispie@gatewaycaa.org
mailto:Teresa.venable@pacs-ky.org
mailto:ginny.whitt@kipda.org
mailto:Jessica.nolan@commaction.org
mailto:ehatfield@audubon-area.com
mailto:gtemple@audubon-area.com
mailto:lkeith@nkcac.org
mailto:Mereena.zachary@mtncomp.org
mailto:jadend@nkcac.org
mailto:bcalhoun@pccek.com
mailto:tweddington@pccek.com
mailto:rmcintyre@pccek.com
mailto:mmiller@pccek.com
mailto:rhall@pccek.com
mailto:aaliyahgibson@pccek.com
mailto:a.newsome@bshc.org
mailto:g.funk@bshc.org
mailto:jkillin@foothillscap.org
mailto:rhonda.barnes@lc-caa.org
mailto:kturner@lvcap.com
mailto:tvice@lvcap.com
mailto:dcorrick@foothillscap.org
mailto:audrey.johnson@gatewaycaa.org
mailto:Carol.johnson@lc-caa.org
mailto:Linda.east@bgcap.org
mailto:angela.todd@casoky.org


Page 5 of 5 

  

 

County Name kynector Name kynector Email kynector 
Phone 

Spencer  N/A N/A N/A 

Taylor  Robert Chapman robert.chapman@lc-caa.org  270-566-4705 

Todd  Kayla Curcio Kayla.strugill@pacs-ky.org  270 839-6603 

Trigg  Audra Durham Audra.baker@pacs-ky.org  270-348-6020 

Trimble  N/A N/A N/A 

Union  Marilyn Garrett msgarrett@audubon-area.com  270-903-6269 

Warren 

Jordan Hayes jhayes@casoky.org  270-843-5435 
Corneshia Jackson corneshia.jackson@casoky.org  270-535-9648 
Kim Mung Kim.mung@casoky.org  270-783-2171 
Angela Todd Angela.todd@casoky.org  270-599-2083 
Rebecca Cannon Rebecca.cannon@casoky.org  270-202-1327 

Washington  Ginny Whitt ginny.whitt@kipda.org  502-536-0196 

Wayne Mark Lawless Mark.lawless@lc-caa.org  270-566-4701 
Robert Chapman robert.chapman@lc-caa.org  270-566-4705 

Webster  Marilyn Garrett msgarrett@audubon-area.com  270-903-6269 

Whitley Kathy Oller Kathy.oller@gracehealthky.org  606-595-7626 
Carla Henson carla.henson@gracehealthky.org  606-309-1462 

Wolfe  Helen Kay Spencer kay.spencer@juniperhealth.org  606-495-8304 

Woodford  Julia Turpin Julia.turpin@bgcap.org  502-232-4456 
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